Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS519041EN  page 1
December 9, 2025 11:26 AM
Top Product Features
•	 ADA compliant
•	 Ceiling or wall mount. Horizontal or vertical on the wall.
•	 Available in multiple lengths; from 16" to 48"

product diagrams
Interactive Menu
•	 Order Information  page 2
•	 Nominal Input Watts/Delevered Lumens  page 4
•	 Product Specifications  page 5
•	 Product Warranty
FWL (horizontal) FWLDL (horizontal) FWLSC Sconce (vertical)
3-3/4"
[96mm]
7-9/16"
[193mm]
3-3/4"
[96mm]
6"
[153mm]
FWL FWLDL
Up/Down
Available 18", 24", 48" lengths
Downlight only
Available 18", 24", 48" lengths
AVAIL A BL E
CO
MPLIANT OPTIONS
BABA
BUILD AMERICA
BUY AMERICA
16 Architectural
Colors
See pages 2 and 3
for details
Product Certification
Product Features
FWLSC Sconce - Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER:	FWLSC-D-16-UNV-75-30-NP2/84-DBG
	 BAA-FWLSC-N-24-UNV-150-27-OPL/86-SLG
Domestic Preferences (1) Series Thickness (Front Cover) Height Voltage Lumen Output Color Temperature
[Blank]=Standard
BAA=Buy American Act
BABA=Build America Buy America Act
FWLSC=FWL Sconce D=16ga. Steel
X=14ga. Steel
16=16" Nominal
24=24" Nominal
UNV=120V-277V 16" height
50=500 Lumens
75=750 Lumens
100=1000 Lumens
125=1250 Lumens
150=1500 Lumens
24" height
100=1000 Lumens
125=1250 Lumens
150=1500 Lumens
200=2000 Lumens
27=2700K
30=3000K
35=3500K
40=4000K
50=5000K
*90 CRI standard
Lens Inner Lens Outer (Clear) Driver Color / Finish Options
80=Pattern 12 Acrylic, 0.125"Thick
OPL=Opal Acrylic, 0.080" Thick
NP1=Natural Pattern 1, 0.080" Thick
NP2=Natural Pattern 2, 0.080" Thick
NP3=Natural Pattern 3, 0.080" Thick
84=Clear Polycarbonate, 0.125" Thick
86=Clear Polycarbonate, 0.25" Thick
[Blank]=Driver, 1% dimming
(low voltage dimming leads
connected)
Standard Colors
[Blank]=Matte White
AM=Antimicrobial Matte White
GW=Gloss White
DP=Dark Platinum, Satin Finish
BK=Black, Satin Finish
BZ=Bronze
Architectural Colors
TCB=Terra Cotta Brick
MRR=Merlot Red
PMK=Pumpkin
GLD=Goldenrod
SGG=Sage Green
EVG=Evergreen

December 9, 2025 11:26 AM
FWL and FWLDL Horizontal Wall Mount - Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER:	FWL-D-2-UNV-STD/STD-35-80/86-ED1D2-CRM
	 FWLDL-D-4-UNV-STD-35-80/84-ED1D1-BZ
Domestic Preferences (1) Series Front Cover Thickness Length Voltage Up Light Level (FWL only) Down Light Level Color Temperature (6)
[Blank]=Standard
BAA=Buy American Act
BABA=Build America Buy
America Act
FWL=Wall or Ceiling
FWLDL=Wall or Ceiling, Downlight Only
D=16ga. Steel
X=14ga. Steel
18=18"
2=2' (2)
4=4'
UNV=120V-
277V
LO=Low Output
STD=Standard Output
HI=High Output
LO=Low Output
STD=Standard Output
HI=High Output
27=2700K
30=3000K
35=3500K
40=4000K
50=5000K
*90 CRI standard
Inner/Outer Lens (3) Driver Circuits Color Options
Inner Lens (3)
80=0.125" Pattern 12 Acrylic
OPL=Opal Acrylic, 0.080" Thick
NP1=Natural Pattern 1
NP2=Natural Pattern 2
NP3=Natural Pattern 3
Outer Lens (3)
84=0.125" Clear Polycarbonate
86=0.25" Clear Polycarbonate
* Order as "inner lens/outer lens".
Example: OPL/84
ED1D  =Electronic Driver,
0-10V Dimming 1%
1=1 Circuit
2=2 Circuits (4)
Standard Colors
[Blank]=Matte White
AM=Antimicrobial Matte White
GW=Gloss White Paint
DP=Dark Platinum, Satin Finish
BK=Black, Satin Finish
BZ=Bronze
Architectural Colors